Fusing AI &
morphology for
precision cell
analysis and sorting.
GO BEYOND MARKERS
Bringing together fundamental advances in optics, microfluidics, and
artificial intelligence (AI), VisionSort empowers researchers to get more
from their cells.

Storage 240 GB SATA SSD; 8TB SATA SSD
Compatible Fluorophore Table
Ordering Information
Excitation (nm) Detector (nm) Example of fluorophores
Blue 405 440/40 DAPI, Hoechst 33342, AF405, BV421, Pacific Blue, V450, CellTracker
Blue CMF2HC
Green 488 525/50 EGFP, FITC, AF488, CFSE, CellTracker Green CMFDA
Yellow 488 600/37 PE
Red 637 680/42 APC, AF647, CellTracker DeepRed
Infrared 637 785/62 APC-Cy7, Zombie NIR
*Does not include lasers and FPGA
INSTRUMENT
TCVS01 VisionSort (100-120 VAC, 15 Amp max)
TCVS02 VisionSort (220-240 VAC, 10 Amp max)
REAGENT AND CONSUMABLES
TCK001 VisionSort Starter Kit
TCK002 VisionSort Calibration & Performance Bead Set
TCK003 Celluminate Kit
TCK004 VisionSort QC Kit
TCB-VB001-1 VisionBeads
TCB-VB001-2 VisionBeads
TCB-RBW001-1 VS P-RBW Beads
TCB-RBW001-2 VS P-RBW Beads
TCB-CB001-1 VS C-Beads
TCB-CB001-2 VS C-Beads
TCR-CN001-250 VS Clean
TCR-SS001-100 VS Suspension Solution
TCR-SH001-250 VS Sheath
TCC-TU001-50 50ml Tubes